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Klasyfikacja: 13:30

Zawodnik
DRAZKOWSKI Piotr
BARCZYK Daniel
MROWIEC Witold
NYKIEL Tomasz
STASINSKI tukasz
FALKOWSKI Krystian
STOCKI Barttomiej
NAPORA Mateusz
KOZtOWSKI Robert
BIENKO Damian
BIENKO Pawet
PALUCH Wojciech
WIERZBIAK Szymon
BLASZCZYK Adam
WLAZLAK Katarzyna
BIEGALSKA Natalia
STANIK Angelika
WIECHNIK Marcin
HARASIMOWICZ Kamil
CIESLAK Sylwester
DOBROWOLSKI Bartosz
KOGUT Michat
BIALOSKORSKI Michat
SIUDY Agata
STASIAK Oliwia
SUDNIK Katarzyna
KUCZYNSKA Zuzanna
KOZINSKI Damian
FIALKOWSKI Robert

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

3253
3248
3262
3238
3240
3254
3225
3263
3259
3226
3227
3235
3269
3215
3270
3250
3267
3221
3234
3251
3252
3354
3249
3222
3239
3223
3237
3258
3255

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT WROCLAW

Runmageddon Wroctaw
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2022-04-09
Wroctaw
6 km

TELEWIZJA ECHO24
TELEWIZJA ECHO24

MISIE MALISIE

PODWOJNYGAZ
PODWOJNYGAZ
PRZECINAKI

DO IT WITH ALTEN - WROCLAW

DO IT WITH ALTEN - WROCLAW
PRZECINAKI

ECHO
TELEWIZJA ECHO24
ECHO
TELEWIZJA ECHO24

Kategoria
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
6 13:30
121 13:30
149 13:30
172 13:30
176  13:30
333 13:30
419  13:30
530 13:30
532 13:30
540 13:30
549  13:30
567 13:30
632 13:30
690 13:30
124 13:30
125 13:30
126 13:30
704  13:30
712 13:30
174 13:30
831 13:30
838  13:30
856 13:30
174 13:30
175 13:30
52 13:30
176  13:30
896 13:30
911 13:30

01:11:47.00
01:21:18.85
01:23:35.65
01:25:23.60
01:25:36.75
01:34:18.70
01:38:28.35
01:43:29.15
01:43:29.80
01:44:11.90
01:44:42.55
01:45:24.45
01:46:45.75
01:48:04.35
01:48:25.95
01:48:26.05
01:48:26.20
01:48:36.00
01:48:55.45
01:50:17.50
01:54:03.70
01:54:13.05
01:55:03.45
01:55:27.85
01:55:28.10
01:55:28.15
01:55:28.40
01:56:30.55
01:57:14.95

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
6km
01:11:47.00
01:21:18.85
01:23:35.65
01:25:23.60
01:25:36.75
01:34:18.70
01:38:28.35
01:43:29.15
01:43:29.80
01:44:11.90
01:44:42.55
01:45:24.45
01:46:45.75
01:48:04.35
01:48:25.95
01:48:26.05
01:48:26.20
01:48:36.00
01:48:55.45
01:50:17.50
01:54:03.70
01:54:13.05
01:55:03.45
01:55:27.85
01:55:28.10
01:55:28.15
01:55:28.40
01:56:30.55
01:57:14.95

+00:09:31
+00:11:48
+00:13:36
+00:13:49
+00:22:31
+00:26:41
+00:31:42
+00:31:42 (30.6%
+00:32:24 (31.1%

(11.7%)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
+00:32:55 (31.4%)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

14.1%
15.9%
16.2%
23.9%
27.1%
30.6%

+00:33:37 (31.9%
+00:34:58 (32.8%
+00:36:17 (33.6%
+00:36:38 (33.8%
+00:36:39 (33.8%
+00:36:39 (33.8%
+00:36:49 (33.9%
+00:37:08 (34.1%
+00:38:30 (34.9%
+00:42:16 (37.1%)
+00:42:26 (37.2%)
+00:43:16 (37.6%)
+00:43:40 (37.8%)
+00:43:41 (37.8%)
+00:43:41 (37.8%)
+00:43:41 (37.8%)
+00:44:43 (38.4%)
+00:45:27 (38.8%)

Tempo
min/km
11:57
13:33
13:55
14:13
14:16
15:43
16:24
17:14
17:14
17:21
17:27
17:34
17:47
18:00
18:04
18:04
18:04
18:06
18:09
18:22
19:00
19:02
19:10
19:14
19:14
19:14
19:14
19:25
19:32

BASPSRT

5 (100%)

4.4 (88.0%)
4.3 (86.0%)
4.2 (84.0%)
4.2 (84.0%)
3.8 (76.0%)
3.7 (74.0%)
3.5 (70.0%)
3.5 (70.0%)
3.5 (70.0%)
3.4 (68.0%)
3.4 (68.0%)
3.4 (68.0%)
3.3 (66.0%)
3.3 (66.0%)
3.3 (66.0%)
3.3 (66.0%)
3.3 (66.0%)
3.3 (66.0%)
3.3 (66.0%)
3.2 (64.0%)
3.2 (64.0%)
3.1 (62.0%)
3.1 (62.0%)
3.1 (62.0%)
3.1 (62.0%)
3.1 (62.0%)
3.1 (62.0%)
3.1 (62.0%)


file:///runmageddon-wroclaw/m683.html
http://b4sport.pl

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Zawodnik
SOBIEN Jakub
MAZUR Hubert
MIKSA Justyna
CZERWINSKA Patrycja
PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna
KOSECKI Rafat
CHOLAST Damian
LUBNAR Bartosz
GALIK Hanna
KLUZ Marcin
ZIORA Marcin
ZATOR Adrian
SICINSKI Marek
ZELAZEK Emilia
GOLEBIOWSKA Julietta
GRABOWSKI Szymon
ALEKSANDROWICZ Katarzyna
BIALEK tukasz
KOMAR Milena
JANUSZKIEWICZ Natalia
GAJEWSKA Sylwia
SMOLINSKA Iwona
BRZECZKOWSKI Pawet
ZA)JAC Aleksandra
SZWIEC Marek
KOZLOWSKI Jakub
KOBIELA Zuzanna
JAKUBIAK Dominika
OPALKA tukasz
Scarecrow
KLEIN Mateusz

Znaleziono 60 wynik(éw)

3224
3261
3244
3229
3232
3230
3241
3231
3236
3243
3246
3245
3265
3271
3218
3219
3213
3214
3257
3207
3256
3266
3228
3208
3220
3211
3210
3209
3212
3247
3347

MISIE MALISIE

THIS IS PPG!

PPG DREWNOCHRONY
PPG DREWNOCHRONY
PPG DREWNOCHRONY
THIS IS PPG!

PPG DREWNOCHRONY
TELEWIZJA ECHO24
THIS IS PPG!

THIS IS PPG!

THIS IS PPG!

DO IT WITH ALTEN - WROCLAW
DO IT WITH ALTEN - WROCLAW
DO IT WITH ALTEN - WROCLAW
DO IT WITH ALTEN - WROCLAW

ALTEN_WROCLAW

POWER TRAINING
ALTEN_WROCtAW

DO IT WITH ALTEN - WROCLAW
CELA 666

CELA 666

CELA 666

CELA 666

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
927 13:30
938 13:30
221 13:30
222 13:30
223 13:30
963 13:30
964 13:30
965 13:30
229 13:30
994  13:30
997 13:30
998  13:30
1126 13:30
285 13:30
317 13:30
1196 13:30
319 13:30
1204 13:30
327 13:30
332 13:30
356 13:30
361 13:30
285 13:30
362 13:30
1266 13:30
1407 13:30
451 13:30
458  13:30
1417 13:30
1599 13:30
1649 13:30

01:57:50.60
01:58:21.30
01:59:29.90
01:59:30.35
01:59:31.60
01:59:43.15
01:59:43.95
01:59:44.75
02:00:08.15
02:00:32.25
02:00:33.05
02:00:33.50
02:05:15.85
02:05:16.85
02:07:10.65
02:07:16.30
02:07:18.60
02:07:32.80
02:07:37.20
02:07:49.45
02:09:28.55
02:09:38.45
02:09:38.60
02:09:44.05
02:10:03.40
02:16:10.80
02:16:15.70
02:16:30.65
02:16:38.35
02:35:24.15

Czas
brutto
6km
01:57:50.60
01:58:21.30
01:59:29.90
01:59:30.35
01:59:31.60
01:59:43.15
01:59:43.95
01:59:44.75
02:00:08.15
02:00:32.25
02:00:33.05
02:00:33.50
02:05:15.85
02:05:16.85
02:07:10.65
02:07:16.30
02:07:18.60
02:07:32.80
02:07:37.20
02:07:49.45
02:09:28.55
02:09:38.45
02:09:38.60
02:09:44.05
02:10:03.40
02:16:10.80
02:16:15.70
02:16:30.65
02:16:38.35
02:35:24.15

+00:46:03 (39.1%)
+00:46:34 (39.3%
+00:47:42 (39.9%
+00:47:43 (39.9%
+00:47:44 (39.9%
+00:47:56 (40.0%
+00:47:56 (40.0%
+00:47:57 (40.1%
+00:48:21 (40.2%
+00:48:45 (40.4%
+00:48:46 (40.5%
+00:48:46 (40.5%
+00:53:28 (42.7%
+00:53:29 (42.7%
+00:55:23 (43.6%
+00:55:29 (43.6%
+00:55:31 (43.6%
+00:55:45 (43.7%
+00:55:50 (43.8%
+00:56:02 (43.8%
+00:57:41 (44.6%
+00:57:51 (44.6%)
+00:57:51 (44.6%)
+00:57:57 (44.7%)
+00:58:16 (44.8%)
+01:04:23 (47.3%)
+01:04:28 (47.3%)
+01:04:43 (47.4%)
+01:04:51 (47.5%)
+01:23:37 (53.8%)

T o o o o o o o o o o e e e

Tempo
min/km
19:38
19:43
19:54
19:55
19:55
19:57
19:57
19:57
20:01
20:05
20:05
20:05
20:52
20:52
21:11
21:12
21:13
21:15
21:16
21:18
21:34
21:36
21:36
21:37
21:40
22:41
22:42
22:45
22:46
25:54

Tempo
km/h

3.1 (62.0%)

3 (60.0%)
2.9 (58.0%)
2. 9 (58.0%)
8 (56.0%)
2.8 (56.0%)
8 (56.0%)
2.8 (56.0%)
2.8 (56.0%)
2.8 (56.0%)
2.8 (56.0%)
2.8 (56.0%)
2.8 (56.0%)
2.8 (56.0%)
2.8 (56.0%)
2.6 (52.0%)
2.6 (52.0%)
2.6 (52.0%)
2.6 (52.0%)
2.3 (46.0%)
(0.0%)
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